
Stand 10.08.2016

Gruppe 1 Gesamt 30.04.2016 07.05.2016 18.06.2016 23.07.2016

3307 Club zur Vahr 146,5 42,5 63 9,5 31,5

3306 GK Braunschweig 149,5 36,5 46 18,5 48,5

3317 GC Hannover 232,5 45,5 73 55,5 58,5

Gruppe 2 Gesamt 30.04.2016 07.05.2016 18.06.2016 23.07.2016

3380 GC am Meer 179,5 59 37,5 47,5 35,5

3310 Burgdorfer GC 265,5 59 63,5 79,5 63,5

3347 GC Rehburg-Loccum 348,5 121 86,5 83,5 57,5

3316 GC Hardenberg 371,5 131 99,5 67,5 73,5

Gruppe 4 Nord Gesamt 30.04.2016 07.05.2016 18.06.2016 23.07.2016

3353 Achimer GC 449,0 115,5 92 116 125,5

3344 GC Langenhagen 582,0 150,5 133 103 195,5

3356 GC Bremer Schweiz 644,0 154,5 158 126 205,5

3343 GC Königshof Sittensen 647,0 147,5 168 126 205,5

3337 GC Wilhelmshaven 664,0 164,5 168 126 205,5

Gruppe 4 Süd Gesamt 30.04.2016 07.05.2016 18.06.2016 23.07.2016

3371 GP Steinhuder Meer 435,5 115,0 90,5 130,5 99,5

3318 GC Isernhagen 644,5 117,0 124,5 171,5 231,5

3350 GC Peine-Edemissen 788,5 163,0 139,5 254,5 231,5

3406 GA Gut Wissmannshof 844,5 229,0 213,5 180,5 221,5

Platz GVNB-Mitgliedsverein Gesamt 1. Spieltag 2. Spieltag 3. Spieltag 4. Spieltag

CR CR CR CR CR

1 3307 GC Club zur Vahr 146,5 42,5 63,0 9,5 31,5

2 3306 GK Braunschweig 149,5 36,5 46,0 18,5 48,5

3 3380 GC am Meer 179,5 59,0 37,5 47,5 35,5

4 3317 GC Hannover 232,5 45,5 73,0 55,5 58,5

5 3310 Burgdorfer GC 265,5 59,0 63,5 79,5 63,5

6 3347 GC Rehburg-Loccum 348,5 121,0 86,5 83,5 57,5

7 3316 GC Hardenberg 371,5 131,0 99,5 67,5 73,5

8 3371 GP Steinhuder Meer 435,5 115,0 90,5 130,5 99,5

9 3353 Achimer GC 449,0 115,5 92,0 116 125,5

10 3344 GC Langenhagen 582,0 150,5 133,0 103 195,5

11 3356 GC Bremer Schweiz 644,0 154,5 158,0 126 205,5

12 3318 GC Isernhagen 644,5 117,0 124,5 171,5 231,5

13 3343 GC Königshof Sittensen 647,0 147,5 168,0 126 205,5

14 3337 GC Wilhelmshaven 664,0 164,5 168,0 126 205,5

15 3350 GC Peine-Edemissen 788,5 163,0 139,5 254,5 231,5

16 3406  Golf Action Gut Wissmanshof 844,5 229,0 213,5 180,5 221,5

Die Gruppe 3 wurde aufgelöst
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